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University of Southern California

Overseas Studies Programs
Evaluation Form


Name: __________________________________________ Date: _______________ 

Program:__________________________   Country:__________________________   
 
Dates of Program:  _____________________________________________________

Status while abroad:  ___Freshman   ___Sophomore   ___Junior   ___Senior

Expected date of graduation from USC_____________________

College Major: Pre-Departure: ___________________  Current:_________________


Are you available to speak with interested students about this program? __yes __no 


Present Address: _________________________________

Email:___________________________________________



This evaluation will be used to review the program, and will be shared with faculty members and administrators as well as interested students.  If you wish for your evaluation to remain anonymous, please check the appropriate box below and we will remove this cover page. Otherwise we will leave it attached so that interest students can contact you. 


 I would like to submit an anonymous evaluation

 You can keep my name and contact information on the evaluation





I.  GENERAL PROGRAM EVALUATION

1.  Please rate your overall satisfaction with the program.

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




2. To what extent did the program meet your expectations?

	Not at all so
	Somewhat so
	Neutral
	Mostly so
	Very much so

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




3. To what extent was your participation in the program a valuable learning experience?

	Not at all so
	Somewhat so
	Neutral
	Mostly so
	Very much so

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




4. To what extent would you recommend this program to other USC students?

	Would not  recommend at all
	May recommend with reservations
	Neutral
	Would surely recommend
	Would recommend most strongly

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5





 ACADEMIC PROGRAM

5.  To what extent were your courses intellectually challenging?

	Not at all so
	Somewhat so
	Neutral
	Mostly so
	Very much so

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




6. Please rate your overall satisfaction with the quality of instruction?

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5









7. The grading system used in the courses was explained.

	Strongly disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




8. I was able to register for all the courses that I wanted.

	Strongly disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly Agree

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




9. To what extent were you prepared for the coursework?

	Not at all so
	Somewhat so
	Neutral
	Mostly so
	Very much so

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




10. To what extent do you feel you were immersed in the culture of the host country?

	Not at all so
	Somewhat so
	Neutral
	Mostly so
	Very much so

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




11. To what extent did you gain a better appreciation of the host culture's perspectives? 

	Not at all so
	Somewhat so
	Neutral
	Mostly so
	Very much so

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




12. Please rate your overall satisfaction with the content of the courses you took.

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




13. Please rate your overall satisfaction with the quality of instruction.

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5










14.  Please rate the overall level of faculty interest in students.

	Very low
	Somewhat low
	Average
	Higher than average
	Very high

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




15.  Please rate your overall satisfaction with the academic program.

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




III.  LANGUAGE PREPARATION  


16.  How were your language skills before the program?

	Not applicable
	Poor
	Needs improvement
	Fair
	Good
	Excellent

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




17. How were your language skills after the program?

	Not applicable
	Poor
	Needs improvement
	Fair
	Good
	Excellent

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




18. Your living situation aided your language acquisition.

	Not applicable
	Strongly disagree
	Disagree
	Neutral
	Agree
	Strongly agree

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




19. If you studied a foreign language on the program, please rate your overall level of
satisfaction with the language education component of the program.
 
	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5





IV.  SUPPORT SERVICES
Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following categories:

20. On-site academic advising

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



21. On-site orientation

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



22. On-site academic facilities (e.g. classrooms, libraries, computer labs), excluding housing

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



23. Communication with the USC office in Los Angeles

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



24. Overall impression of on-site support services 

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




V.  HOUSING
Please rate your level of satisfaction with the following categories:

25. Housing coordination

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



26. Location of student housing

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



27. Quality of housing arrangements

	Very dissatisfied
	Somewhat dissatisfied
	Neutral
	Mostly satisfied
	Very satisfied

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




Expenses
Please estimate your total expenditures in U.S. dollars on the following items:

	28. Expenditures:
	
	0-$199
	$200-399
	$400-599
	$600-799
	>$800

	Amount per month on general expenses 
(including food, entertainment, local transportation)
	
	
	
	
	

	Airfare/Transportation costs to program location
	
	
	
	
	

	Travel for spring break in ________________________
	
	
	
	
	

	Travel for winter break in ________________________
	
	
	
	
	

	Books and other class materials
	
	
	
	
	

	                                                 TOTAL EXPENSES:
	
	
	
	
	



29. Method of payment:  Which of the following options would you recommend future participants use for money while in this program (please select all that apply):

	
	Credit Card
	
	Traveler’s Checks

	
	ATM Card
	
	Other

	
	Debit Card
	
	No Answer




Additional Questions

30.  Did you experience any negative treatment that you felt was related to your (circle the items that apply):
a. Ethnicity
b. Race
c. National origin
d. Gender
e. Sexual orientation
f. Religion
g. Political beliefs

If your circled any of these items, please explain.


31. Which of the courses that you took would you recommend taking?  Why?







32.  Which of the courses that you took would you advise against taking?  Why?








33. How did the academic structure of the program differ from that of USC?








  
34. Please write any comments you have about your housing.









35. Has participation in the program influenced your academic and/or career goals?  How?










36. What did you do that was most helpful in meeting host country locals?










37. What did you do that was most useful in acquisition of the host country language (if other than English)?







38. If you studied a foreign language on the program (or were in a country where a foreign language is spoken), indicate the amount of time you spent using that language outside the classroom.  Skip this question if it doesn’t apply to you.  

	10 – 20% of the time
	21-40% of the time
	41-60% of the time
	61-80% of the time
	81-100% of the time

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




39. What do you wish you had known more about before you left the U.S. for your host country?








40. What aspect(s) of the program would you most like to see changed?  Why?








41. What was the best part of the program?














42. What was the most difficult part of the program?








43. What additional comments do you have?  What advice do you have for future students?



.





















THANK YOU VERY MUCH FOR YOUR TIME AND EFFORT IN FILLING THIS OUT!  FUTURE STUDENTS WILL SURELY APPRECIATE IT!
1

				      1

